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Team
Munchies
KBYL
SeiShin Ramen
Sweatshop Warriors
Figuresin Paris
Cooking with Samuel
Lilbootz
Dragon link

Team
Ngo Luc Nguyening
Workers Comp
Tagbokki
Rice Rockets
Toe Twiddlers
Tagoyakis
sus AF
Wakanda Forever
Kirb Stompers
Super Shy

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

O N W NO O N 0O

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO 0

OO OoOkFrOoOoOoOoOFrLrNOOO

00 O N NOO WN ™

O OO DB NDNMNNTMTC

[
N O

OO OO0 oOCocoom

OO0 Oo0OO0OO0OO0OOCDODoOom

OO PFr OO0 oO0DoOoOoOw

OO O0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OFr OoOw

PF
116
104
97
97
100
55
74
78

PF
121
109
105
98
94
72
90
71
63
47

PA
91
68
85
90
94
78
120
102

PA
44
62
69
84
77
101
68
92
137
129
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Pts

SR
1.67
1.5

0.83
0.73
0.5
0.17

SR
1.67
1.64

1.5
1.25

0.75
0.5
0.33



